Floorcovering and

ValuePoint Installation

formerly WSCA-MNASPO

The NASPO ValuePoint Cooperative Purchasing Organization (formerly WSCA-NASPO)
provides master agreements with qualified vendors to provide carpet and hard surface
floorcovering and related services, including all customer service, installation, design and sales
services on behalf of the State of Utah and through the NASPO ValuePoint (Previously WSCA-
NASPO) Cooperative Purchasing Program.

NASPO ValuePoint provides the highest standard of excellence in public cooperative
contracting by leveraging the leadership and expertise of all states with the purchasing power of
their public entities. NASPO ValuePoint delivers best value, reliable, competitively sourced
contracts.

Effective Date: December 16, 2015
Expiration Date: December 15, 2020
Renewals Remaining: Optional annual renewals through December 15, 2020

In order to use a NASPO ValuePoint contract, the state must sign a Participating Addendum
(PA). NASPO ValuePoint has established the following non-mandatory contracts for
Floorcovering and Installation.

Company MA Number Contractor PA
Tandus Centiva MA 2280 Yes
Milliken & Company MA 2281 Yes
Mannington Commercial MA 2282 Yes
Mohawk MA 2283 Yes
Shaw Contract MA 2684 Yes
Patcraft (Shaw Industries) MA2684 Yes
Philadelphia (Shaw Industries) MA2684 Yes

For detailed Contract information, please visit the NASPO Value Point web site or select a
vendor below to find a direct link to their web site, view pricing and locate installers in your area.
Additional information can be found at the following website links: NASPO ValuePoint
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http://www.naspovaluepoint.com/#/home/contracts

CONTRACTOR INFORMATION

COMPANY WEB SITE CONTACT PERSON INSTALLERS
Courtney Keener
Tandus C,}?miiva Tandus Centiva Courtney.keener@tarkett.com 2
et tomean 706-259-2063
Rick Brown
M&.ﬁu\/ Milliken & Company Rick.brown@milliken.com 1
864-504-9895
David Stinson
MrAerll‘J}QTP\N Mannington Commercial David_stinson@mannington.com 1
o 804-580-0851
AnnaLeigh Warmack
MO/// i Mohawk Carpet Annaleigh Warmack@mohawkind.com 1
IL \ . Ii 706-879-6554
Wardell Jeffries
p atC raft o Patcraft Carpet Wardell.jeffries@patcraft.com 3
206-316-0940
Bruce Johnson
Philadelphi
B L)!\gE_I_IPH = ragelphia Bruce.johnson@shawinc.com 1
Commercial 007-341-9876
h Bruce Johnson
s aw ; Bruce.johnson@shawinc.com
Shaw Industries 5
contract’

907-341-9876

If you have questions regarding this contract, please contact:

Shavonne Jordan
Contracting Officer
State of Alaska — Statewide Contracting
(907)465-5682
shavonne.jordan@alaska.gov
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